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U-shaped
Window Air Conditioner

The new U-shaped Window Air Conditioner is the latest technology 
to come from MRCOOL. With its revolutionary U-Shaped design, 
this Air Conditioner gives you the ability to open and close the 

window it is installed in. By being able to close the window, it helps 
create a sound barrier to keep unwanted noise outside making it 
incredibly quiet. The unit also features a redesigned bracket that 

simplifies and shortens the installation process.
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Painless Installation

Powerful Airflow

Incredibly quiet
The ability to close the window the 
unit operates in, allows the sound of 
the compressor to remain outside 
and separate from the inside of your 
home.

The new bracket included with this 
system snaps together, and can be 
installed in only a few steps.

This unit creates a powerful current of 
cold air, which can be felt up to 20 feet 
away.

BENEFITS & FEATURES

*Compared to Federal Minimum Requirement

Smart control with your wireless devices

Technological Advancements in Inverter E�ciency

The MRCOOL U-Shaped Window Air Conditioner has the 
ability to be controlled from just about anywhere. It can be 
controlled by Smartphones, with the use of an iOS or Android 
app. It can be accessed through Google Assistant and Amazon 
Alexa, which means you have the ability to adjust the controls 
with voice commands.

 

The technology used in our inverter has shown it can create up 
to 35% in energy savings, when placed against a traditional A/C 
unit*. 

U-shaped
Window Air Conditioner

Wi-Fi Compatible

Works with Amazon Alexa 

Works with Google Assistant

Remote Control Included

Energy Star Certified

Auto Cool

Automatic Shut-O�

Sleep Mode Available

Washable Mesh Filter

3 Speeds

Multi-Directional Air Control

Quiet Operation



MODEL

CEER*

Cfm

Cooling Capacity

Voltage

Phase

Cycle

Max Coverage Area

Refrigerant Type

Decibel Rating

Number of Speeds

Inverter

Min Ambient Cool

Net Depth

Net Height

Net Width

Net Weight

Gross Depth

Gross Height

Gross Width

Gross Weight

Cooling Watts

SPECIFICATION

MODEL MWUC08T115 MWUC10T115 MWUC12T115

U-shaped Window Air Conditioner 

*CEER: The Combined Energy Efficiency Ratio (CEER) is a standard used for window air conditioners

15 BTU/H/Watt

476/111

8000 BTU

115 V

1

60 Hz

Up to 350 sq ft

R32

42 dBA

3 Speed

DC

64F – 109F

21.9 in

13.46 in

19.17 in

55.55 lbs

24.29 in

17.48 in

21.14 in

69 lbs

720W

15 BTU/H/Watt

464/147

10000 BTU

115 V

1

60 Hz

Up to 450 sq ft

R32

42 dBA

3 Speed

DC

64F – 109F

21.9 in

13.46 in

19.17 in

56.88 lbs

24.29 in

17.48 in

21.14 in

70.55 lbs

890W

15 BTU/H/Watt

423/160

12000 BTU

115 V

1

60 Hz

Up to 550 sq ft

R32

42 dBA

3 Speed

DC

64F – 109F

21.9 in

13.46 in

19.17 in

58.86 lbs

24.29 in

17.48 in

21.14 in

72.53 lbs

1140W



*Display Images for demonstrative purposes only. Actual images during product use may vary.. .

48 Remington Way
Hickory, KY 42051

Phone: 270-366-0457
www.mrcool.com

NOTICE: MRCOOL® products must be installed in accordance with all applicable local, state and federal codes and regulations. Unless explicitly
 stated otherwise, installation must be completed by a licensed / certified HVAC technician. ALL electrical connections to a power source must be 

performed by a licensed electrician and comply with local, state and federal electrical codes and regulations


