

The new U-shaped Window Air Conditioner is the latest technology to come from MRCOOL. With its revolutionary U-Shaped design, this Air Conditioner gives you the ability to open and close the window it is installed in. By being able to close the window, it helps create a sound barrier to keep unwanted noise outside making it incredibly quiet. The unit also features a redesigned bracket that simplifies and shortens the installation process.

U-shaped







BENEFITS & FEATURES



Incredibly quiet

The ability to close the window the unit operates in, allows the sound of the compressor to remain outside and separate from the inside of your home.



Painless Installation

The new bracket included with this system snaps together, and can be installed in only a few steps.



Powerful Airflow

This unit creates a powerful current of cold air, which can be felt up to 20 feet away.



Smart control with your wireless devices

The MRCOOL U-Shaped Window Air Conditioner has the ability to be controlled from just about anywhere. It can be controlled by Smartphones, with the use of an iOS or Android app. It can be accessed through Google Assistant and Amazon Alexa, which means you have the ability to adjust the controls with voice commands.



Technological Advancements in Inverter Efficiency

The technology used in our inverter has shown it can create up to 35% in energy savings, when placed against a traditional A/C unit*.

*Compared to Federal Minimum Requirement

- **⊘** Wi-Fi Compatible
- Works with Amazon Alexa
- Works with Google Assistant
- Remote Control Included
- **Energy Star Certified**
- Auto Cool
- Automatic Shut-Off
- Sleep Mode Available
- Washable Mesh Filter
- **⊘** 3 Speeds
- Multi-Directional Air Control
- Quiet Operation



SPECIFICATION

U-shaped Window Air Conditioner

MODEL	MWUC08T115	MWUC10T115	MWUC12T115
CEER*	15 BTU/H/Watt	15 BTU/H/Watt	15 BTU/H/Watt
Cfm	476/111	464/147	423/160
Cooling Capacity	8000 BTU	10000 BTU	12000 BTU
Voltage	115 V	115 V	115 V
Phase	1	1	1
Cycle	60 Hz	60 Hz	60 Hz
Max Coverage Area	Up to 350 sq ft	Up to 450 sq ft	Up to 550 sq ft
Refrigerant Type	R32	R32	R32
Decibel Rating	42 dBA	42 dBA	42 dBA
Number of Speeds	3 Speed	3 Speed	3 Speed
Inverter	DC	DC	DC
Min Ambient Cool	64F - 109F	64F - 109F	64F - 109F
Net Depth	21.9 in	21.9 in	21.9 in
Net Height	13.46 in	13.46 in	13.46 in
Net Width	19.17 in	19.17 in	19.17 in
Net Weight	55.55 lbs	56.88 lbs	58.86 lbs
Gross Depth	24.29 in	24.29 in	24.29 in
Gross Height	17.48 in	17.48 in	17.48 in
Gross Width	21.14 in	21.14 in	21.14 in
Gross Weight	69 lbs	70.55 lbs	72.53 lbs
Cooling Watts	720W	890W	1140W

^{*}CEER: The Combined Energy Efficiency Ratio (CEER) is a standard used for window air conditioners



48 Remington Way Hickory, KY 42051

Phone: 270-366-0457 www.mrcool.com

*Display Images for demonstrative purposes only. Actual images during product use may vary.

NOTICE: MRCOOL* products must be installed in accordance with all applicable local, state and federal codes and regulations. Unless explicitly stated otherwise, installation must be completed by a licensed / certified HVAC technician. ALL electrical connections to a power source must be performed by a licensed electrician and comply with local, state and federal electrical codes and regulations